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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019

C.K
430001

PVC Conduit Pipe Cutter

5051074300010
8203400000
FR

Kammerling

~ Glass fibre reinforced polycarbonate body ~ Razor sharp stainless steel blade for efficient cutting of: PVC conduit, blue

Secondary packaging

3
227
295

57
686

Box

Transit packaging

30
450
300
300
7.8

Case

900

Features &
Benefits water mains, plastic pipe, rubber hose, pneumatic pipe, electrical sleeving, etc. ~ Capacity: 28 mm ~ Total Length: 195
mm
Product Weights and Measures
Product only Prod:acctkigpi::?ary
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 72 130
Depth mm 25 28
Height mm 195 280
Weight 166 200
Packaging Information Card use Card
Card gms 18
Plastic use Blister
Plastic gms 16
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0
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